V19
1
LDP40 SERIES
40 WATT OUTPUT
LED POWER SUPPLY
Features
* 40W Single outputs
* Universal AC input range 90~305Vac

Ripple and
Noise(V p-p
max.)
Output
Rated
Current
No Load
Output
Voltage
(max.)
Output
Rated
Power
%EFF.
(typ.)
LDP40S240-C170BR 24V 9-24Vdc 0.24V
86%
LDP40S240-C170B 24V 16-24Vdc 2.0V
1700mA 29Vdc 40.80W
89%
LDP40S240-C140BR 24V 9-24Vdc 0.24V
85%
LDP40S240-C140B 24V 16-24Vdc 2.0V
1400mA 29Vdc 33.60W
88%
LDP40S360-C111BR 36V 9-36Vdc 0.36V 86%
LDP40S360-C111B 36V 24-36Vdc 2.7V
1110mA 43Vdc 40.00W
89%
LDP40S360-C105BR 36V 9-36Vdc 0.36V 85%
LDP40S360-C105B 36V 24-36Vdc 2.7V
1050mA 43Vdc 37.80W
88%
LDP40S480-C084BR 48V 9-48Vdc 0.48V 88%
LDP40S480-C084B 48V 32-48Vdc 4.8V
840mA 56Vdc 40.32W
90%
LDP40S480-C070BR 48V 9-48Vdc 0.48V 86%
LDP40S480-C070B 48V 32-48Vdc 4.8V
700mA 56Vdc 33.60W
88%
V19
2